First line and external reviewers scores:

First line & external reviewer recommendations:

Project Title

Lead
organization

Average of A.
Relevance

Average of B.
Innovation and
Evidence

Average of C.
Learning

Average of D.
Equity, diversity
and Inclusion
(EDI)

Average of E.

Average of F.
Coherence

%

I do not
recommend
this project for
funding

| recommend
this project for
funding

| recommend
this project for
funding
conditional on
changes and/or
more
information

Bridging the
gap through
targeted WIL;
northern
employers and
northern
students co-
creating
learning
communities
for workforce
development

University
College of the
North

2.83

2.75

2.63

2.92

2.75

2.88

69.79




