	First line and external reviewers scores:								First line & external reviewer recommendations:		
Project Title	Lead organization	Average of A.	Average of B. Innovation and Evidence	Average of C. Learning	Average of D. Equity, diversity and Inclusion (EDI)		Average of F. Coherence	%	I do not recommend this project for funding	I recommend this project for funding	I recommend this project for funding conditional on changes and/or more information
Bridging the gap through targeted WIL; northern employers and northern students co-creating learning communities	University										
for workforce development	College of the North	2.83	2.75	2.63	2.92	2.75	2.88	69.79	1	3	